
Quelli Della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 10 4 8 2 3 4 8

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 4 3 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 6 4 10

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 7 4 9 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 7

Page Ivo (09/219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 5

Berger Stefano (09/216) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 3 6 4 5 2 2 2 3

Montanaro Alberto (09/189) 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Masala Fabio (09/106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Surroz Daniele 09/217 36 61 1,69

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 26 43 1,65

Borettaz Simone 09/133 22 37 1,68

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 22 28 1,27

Page Ivo 09/219 16 27 1,69

Berger Stefano 09/216 19 27 1,42

Montanaro Alberto 09/189 18 13 0,72

Masala Fabio 09/106 1 1 1,00

Silly Monkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11

Bonetti Paolo (09/298) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7

Dondeynaz Silvano (09/280) 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 8

Duroux Christian (09/262) 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0

Favre Erika (09/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Dufour Oriano (09/279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarteur Sergio (09/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 40 97 2,42

Bonetti Paolo 09/298 40 79 1,98

Dondeynaz Silvano 09/280 40 66 1,65

Duroux Christian 09/262 36 54 1,50

Favre Erika 09/301 4 7 1,75

Dufour Oriano 09/279 0 0 0,00

Sarteur Sergio 09/239 0 0 0,00

HC Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ruiu Michele (09/278) 3 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3

Cerise Cristian (09/329) 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 6 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 4

Caregaro Riccardo (09/304) 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Joly Lorenzo (09/318) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5

Mathamel Massimo (09/276) 0 0 4 6 3 1 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flocco Francesco (09/340) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 5 0 0

Lavevaz Andrea (09/269) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigna Alessia (09/342) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cerise Carol (09/314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruiu Michele 09/278 31 46 1,48

Cerise Cristian 09/329 38 45 1,18

Caregaro Riccardo 09/304 20 40 2,00

Joly Lorenzo 09/318 17 30 1,76

Mathamel Massimo 09/276 23 30 1,30

Flocco Francesco 09/340 20 21 1,05

Lavevaz Andrea 09/269 6 10 1,67

Vigna Alessia 09/342 5 1 0,20

Cerise Carol 09/314 0 0 0,00

I Soliti Idioti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carta Danilo (07/1774) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 3

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 2 4 2

Orlarey Giada (07/912) 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 6 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 4 0 0

Rossetto Andrea (07/213) 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 4

Consagra Luigi (07/1201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carta Danilo 07/1774 32 51 1,59

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 38 47 1,24

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 30 35 1,17

Orlarey Giada 07/912 32 30 0,94

Rossetto Andrea 07/213 24 18 0,75

Consagra Luigi 07/1201 4 6 1,50



Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perla Davide (07/277) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 9

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 2 1

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 2 0 4 7 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 5 4 2 3 3 4 5 4 2

Quagliero Alberto (07/300) 2 3 2 6 2 1 2 6 4 4 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 2

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 2 3 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 5 2 1

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Gianola Marco (07/1900) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perla Davide 07/277 36 84 2,33

Cignetti Luca 07/179 38 80 2,11

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 29 30 1,03

Quagliero Alberto 07/300 20 27 1,35

Massetto Stefano 07/302 24 24 1,00

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 2 3 1,50

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 11 3 0,27

Gianola Marco 07/1900 0 0 0,00

Ricci Luca 07/305 0 0 0,00

Rotarius Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Florio Luca (07/1827) 4 5 4 10 2 5 4 9 1 3 4 9 2 5 2 1 4 8 2 5

Rinaldo Cristian (07/1937) 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 7 2 4

Gili Gioele (07/1826) 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 4 3 5 4 4 2 0 4 6 3 6 4 9

Jicu Daniel Alexandru (07/1828) 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 7 2 1

Sesano Andrea (07/1830) 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 1 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2

Spinello Daniele (07/1831) 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 4 8

Tursi Giuseppe (07/1877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Florio Luca 07/1827 29 60 2,07

Rinaldo Cristian 07/1937 35 44 1,26

Gili Gioele 07/1826 28 43 1,54

Jicu Daniel Alexandru 07/1828 30 40 1,33

Sesano Andrea 07/1830 13 27 2,08

Spinello Daniele 07/1831 25 25 1,00

Tursi Giuseppe 07/1877 0 0 0,00


